St. Stephens

3/6/2023 6:26:20 PM
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
Green  (6300m, 200m)

1-130 2-131 3-132 4-133 5-134 6-122 7-135 8-136 9-137 10-126
11-125 12-128 13-123 14-100 F
1 19 Krasnov Nikita GM1944 78:11 10:26:32 (7) 10:30:34 (4) 10:41:40 (2) 10:45:21 (2) 10:50:08 (2) 10:58:02 (2) 11:09:04 (1) 11:13:08 (1) 11:18:35 (1) 11:22:32 (1)
06:42 (7) 04:02 (2) 11:06 (1) 03:41 (1) 04:47 (1) O07:54 (1) 11:02 (1) 04:.04 (6) 0527 (3) 0357 (3)
11:26:12 (1) 11:30:07 (1) 11:33:11 (1) 11:36:50 (1) 11:38:01 (1)
03:40 (1) 03:55 (1) 03:04 (1) 03:39 (2) 01:11 (3)
2 18 Greavu Radu GM1944 83:38 11:20:04 (1) 11:23:46 (1) 11:35:46 (1) 11:40:20 (1) 11:45:58 (1) 11:54:00 (1) 12:08:01 (2) 12:10:13 (2) 12:17:30 (2) 12:20:12 (2)
03:11 (1) 03:42 (1) 12:00 (2) 04:34 (2) 05:38 (3) 08:02 (2) 14:01 (3) 02:12 (1) 07:17 (8) 02:42 (1)
12:25:31 (2) 12:30:01 (2) 12:34:22 (2) 12:39:04 (2) 12:40:31 (2)
05:19 (4) 04:30 (2) 04221 (7) 04142 (7) 01227 (7)
3 23 Sheverava Katsiaryna GF45+ 97:35 10:25:29 (3) 10:33:11 (6) 10:47:56 (4) 10:53:37 (3) 10:59:00 (3) 11:08:37 (3) 11:26:23 (4) 11:28:41 (4) 11:33:56 (3) 11:36:48 (3)
04:28 (3) 07:42 (8) 1445 (3) 0541 (4) 0523 (2) 09:37 (4) 17:46 (6) 02:18 (2) 05115 (2) 0252 (2)
11:41:59 (3) 11:46:36 (3) 11:52:22 (3) 11:57:32 (3) 11:58:36 (3)
05:11 (3) 04:37 (3) 05:46 (9) 05:10 (9) 01:04 (1)
4. 6 Harker Kenneth GM45+ 105:05 10:29:04 (4) 10:35:07 (5) 10:51:26 (5) 10:57:27 (5) 11:04:53 (4) 11:14:40 (4) 11:27:47 (3) 11:31:00 (3) 11:39:31 (4) 11:43:33 (4)
05:25 (4) 06:03 (6) 16:19 (4) 06:01 (5) 07:26 (7) 0947 (5) 13:07 (2) 03113 (3) 0831 (9) 04:02 (4)
11:49:48 (4) 11:56:26 (4) 12:00:17 (4) 12:07:28 (4) 12:08:44 (4)
06:15 (9) 06:38 (4) 03:51 (3) 07:11 (12) 01:16 (4)
5 67 Stager Kevin GM1944 112:51 10:13:42 (2) 10:18:58 (2) 10:36:11 (3) 10:42:36 (4) 10:51:53 (5) 11:03:14 (5) 11:20:52 (5) 11:26:27 (5) 11:33:20 (5) 11:39:33 (5)
04:01 (2) 05:16 (4) 17:13 (6) 06:25 (6) 09:17 (9) 11:21 (7) 17:38 (5) 05:35 (8) 06:53 (6) 06:13 (9)
11:45:25 (5) 11:52:33 (5) 11:56:57 (5) 12:01:16 (5) 12:02:32 (5)
05:552 (7) 07:08 (6) 04:224 (8) 04:19 (5) 01:16 (4)
6 21 Burch David GM1944 116:46 10:20:58 (10) 10:29:57 (8) 10:46:26 (6) 10:52:05 (6) 10:59:12 (6) 11:08:47 (6) 11:25:37 (6) 11:35:46 (6) 11:42:08 (6) 11:47:05 (6)
07:31 (10) 08:59 (9) 16:29 (5) 05:39 (3) 07:07 (6) 09:35 (3) 16:50 (4) 10:09 (11) 06:22 (4) 04:57 (6)
11:52:24 (6) 11:59:59 (6) 12:04:10 (6) 12:09:08 (6) 12:10:13 (6)
05:19 (4) 07:35 (8) 04:11 (6) 04:58 (8) 01:05 (2)
7 43 Cook Art GM45+ 119:28 10:20:31 (5) 10:25:15 (3) 10:51:06 (7) 10:58:21 (7) 11:05:05 (7) 11:18:21 (7) 11:38:58 (7) 11:42:38 (7) 11:47:48 (7) 11:51:52 (7)
05:43 (5) 04:44 (3) 25551 (11) 07:15 (7) 06:44 (4)  13:16 (10)  20:37 (10) 03:40 (5) 05:10 (1) 04:04 (5)
11:57:48 (7) 12:06:00 (7) 12:09:13 (7) 12:12:59 (7) 12:14:16 (7)
05:56 (8) 08:12 (10) 03:13 (2) 03:46 (3) 01:17 (6)
8 8 Bogle David GM45+ 128:17 10:17:21 (6) 10:27:59 (9) 10:47:42 (8) 10:56:20 (8) 11:07:03 (8) 11:18:09 (8) 11:39:19 (8) 11:42:36 (8) 11:49:09 (8) 11:57:34 (8)
06:10 (6) 10:38 (10) 19:43 (7) 08:38 (12) 10:43 (11) 11:06 (6) 21:10 (11) 03:17 (4) 06:33 (5) 08:25 (11)
12:02:34 (8) 12:09:38 (8) 12:13:33 (8) 12:17:50 (8) 12:19:28 (8)
05:00 (2) 07:04 (5) 0355 (4) 04117 (4) 01:38 (8)
9 20 Stager Walter GM1944 135:58 10:28:42 (11) 10:34:39 (10) 10:57:38 (10) 11:05:24 (10) 11:12:22 (10) 11:27:15 (10) 11:45:23 (10) 11:53:20 (9) 12:00:26 (9) 12:06:20 (9)
12:34 (11) 05:57 (5) 22:59 (8) 07:46 (8) 06:58 (5) 14:53 (11) 18:08 (8) 07:57 (10) 07:06 (7) 05:54 (8)
12:13:26 (9) 12:20:49 (9) 12:26:44 (9) 12:30:17 (9) 12:32:06 (9)
07:06 (10) 07:23 (7) 05:55 (10) 03:33 (1) 01:49 (9)
10. 17 Record Elizabeth GF1944 170:55 10:24:51 (9) 10:54:28 (11) 11:31:19 (12) 11:39:45 (12) 11:47:59 (11) 12:00:48 (11) 12:18:49 (11) 12:23:23 (11) 12:39:14 (11) 12:45:00 (11)
07:16 (9) 29:37 (12) 3651 (13)  08:26 (11)  08:14 (8) 12:49 (8) 1801 (7) 04:34 (7) 1551 (12) 05146 (7)
12:50:30 (11) 12:58:08 (11) 13:02:03 (10) 13:06:33 (10) 13:08:30 (10)
05:30 (6) 07:38 (9) 03:55 (4) 04:30 (6) 01:57 (10)
11. 7 Pearson Travis GM45+ 174:31 10:25:39 (8) 10:32:25 (7) 10:56:34 (9) 11:04:38 (9) 11:14:47 (9) 11:27:58 (9) 11:47:06 (9) 11:58:58 (10) 12:09:36 (10) 12:29:27 (10)
06:50 (8) 06:46 (7) 24:09 (10) 08:04 (9) 10:09 (10) 13:11 (9) 19:08 (9) 11:52 (12) 10:38 (10) 19:51 (12)
12:40:51 (10) 12:58:18 (10) 13:05:28 (11) 13:11:16 (11) 13:13:20 (11)
11:24 (12)  17:27 (12)  07:10 (12) 0548 (10)  02:04 (11)
12. 33 Niemann Nancy GF45+ 196:02 11:02:32 (12) 11:33:20 (12) 12:01:25 (11) 12:11:04 (11) 12:23:52 (12) 12:42:02 (12) 13:03:52 (12) 13:10:58 (12) 13:22:36 (12) 13:29:31 (12)
13:20 (12)  30:48 (13)  28:05 (12)  09:39 (13) 1248 (12)  18:10 (12) 21:50 (12)  07:06 (9) 11:38 (11)  06:55 (10)
13:38:59 (12) 13:50:04 (12) 13:56:11 (12) 14:02:09 (12) 14:05:14 (12)
09:28 (11) 11:05 (11) 06:07 (11) 05:58 (11) 03:05 (12)
5 Davis Family G-Rec dnf 11:11:31 (13) 11:24:51 (13) 11:48:42 (13) 11:56:50 (13) 12:31:02 (13) 12:53:14 (13)
671:31 (13) 13:20 (11) 23:51 (9) 08:08 (10) 34:12 (13) 22:12 (13)
00:00:00
47 Lifton Stephanie G-Rec disq - - - - - - -
48 Tothero Kenneth G-Rec disq - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
49 Cushman Susan G-Rec disq - - - - - - -
Orange  (5200m, 110m)
1-104 2-133 3-121 4-122 5-123 6-124 7-125 8-137 9-127 10-118
11-128 12-129 13-100 F
1. Oehler Team O-Rec 8803 11:55:30 (1) 12:00:37 (1) 12:10:47 (1) 12:30:52 (1) 12:41:38 (1) 12:45:38 (1) 12:52:19 (1) 12:57:48 (1) 13:01:51 (1) 13:09:51 (1)
02:18 (1) 05:07 (1) 10:10 (1) 20:05 (4) 10:46 (2) 04:00 (2) 06:41 (10) 0529 (2) 04:03 (1) 08:00 (1)
13:15:18 (1) 13:19:12 (1) 13:20:25 (1) 13:21:15 (1)
05:27 (3) 03:54 (1) 01:13 (1) 00:50 (2)
2. 42 Dornburg Veronika OF45+ 114:34 10:27:29 (5) 10:36:30 (4) 10:49:19 (3) 11:03:05 (3) 11:20:41 (2) 11:25:54 (2) 11:28:59 (2) 11:38:38 (4) 11:44:17 (3) 11:55:59 (2)
09:52  (5) 09:01 (3) 12:49 (3) 13:46 (2) 17:36 (5) 05:13 (5) 03:05 (2) 09:39 (4) 05:39 (3) 11:42 (2)
12:00:52 (2) 12:08:06 (2) 12:10:37 (2) 12:12:11 (2)
04:53 (2) 07:14 (3) 02:31 (3) 01:34 (3)
3. 44 Hedlund Jonathan OM45+ 116:33 10:15:33 (2) 10:22:28 (2) 10:33:32 (2) 10:56:41 (2) 11:17:40 (3) 11:22:48 (3) 11:26:07 (4) 11:31:17 (2) 11:38:11 (2) 11:53:12 (3)
03:28 (2) 06:55 (2) 11:04 (2) 23:09 (5) 20:59 (9) 05:08 (4) 03:19 (3) 05:10 (1) 06:54 (4) 15:01 (3)
11:57:39 (3) 12:04:01 (3) 12:06:31 (3) 12:08:38 (3)
04:27 (1) 06:22 (2) 02:30 (2) 02:07 (4)
4. SSS jocks Team O-Rec  139:56 11:18:58 (3) 11:29:12 (3) 11:43:40 (4) 12:00:11 (4) 12:18:28 (4) 12:24:08 (5) 12:28:41 (5) 12:39:10 (5) 12:44:14 (4) 13:00:21 (4)
07:59 (3) 10:14 (4) 14:28 (4) 16:31 (3) 18:17 (6) 05:40 (6) 04:33 (6) 10:29 (5) 05:04 (2) 16:07 (4)
13:15:07 (4) 13:27:11 (4) 13:30:16 (4) 13:30:55 (4)
14:46 (7) 12:04 (7) 03:05 (4) 00:39 (1)
5. 54 Polega Jeff O-Rec  237:55 10:19:11 (7) 11:13:34 (10) 11:42:23 (9) 12:07:01 (8) 12:27:47 (8) 12:36:47 (8) 12:42:31 (7) 12:57:52 (6) 13:08:04 (5) 13:28:20 (5)
20:51 (7) 54:23 (10) 28:49 (8) 24:38 (8) 20:46 (8) 09:00 (9) 05:44 (7) 15:21 (8) 10:12 (5) 20:16 (6)
13:35:05 (5) 13:46:55 (5) 13:53:51 (5) 13:56:15 (5)
06:45 (5) 11:50 (6) 06:56 (6) 02:24 (5)
6. 38 Chavez Oscar O-Rec  238:07 10:51:59 (10) 11:10:33 (8) 11:41:36 (8) 12:06:51 (9) 12:27:33 (7) 12:36:29 (7) 12:42:38 (8) 12:57:53 (7) 13:09:09 (6) 13:29:28 (6)
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53:52 (10) 18:34 (8) 31:03 (9) 25:15 (9) 20:42 (7) 08:56 (8) 06:09 (9) 15:15 (7) 11:16 (6) 20:19 (7)
13:35:59 (6) 13:47:02 (6) 13:53:46 (6) 13:56:14 (6)
06:31 (4) 11:03 (4) 06:44 (5) 02:28 (6)
7 45 Chavez Eduardo O-Rec  239:38 10:52:01 (11) 11:10:21 (9) 11:41:58 (10) 12:06:23 (10) 12:27:37 (9) 12:36:37 (9) 12:42:41 (9) 12:57:46 (8) 13:09:05 (7) 13:28:56 (7)
54:56 (11)  18:20 (7)  31:37 (10) 2425 (7) 21:14 (10) 09:00 (9) 06:04 (8) 15105 (6) 11:19 (7) 19551 (5)
13:35:55 (7) 13:47:05 (7) 13:54:09 (7) 13:56:43 (7)
06:59 (6) 11:10 (5) 07:04 (7) 02:34 (7)
9 Marquardt David OM45+ dnf 10:21:51 (4) 10:42:45 (5) 11:02:26 (5) 11:33:28 (6) 11:49:42 (6) 11:54:21 (6) 11:58:08 (6) -
08:11 (4) 20:54 (9) 19:41 (6) 31:02 (11) 16:14 (3) 04:39 (3) 03:47 (4) ----
- ---- ---- 10:13:40
10 Eichhorn Doug OM45+ dnf 10:49:58 (8) 11:02:51 (7) 11:18:42 (7) 11:47:28 (7) ---- ---- ----
40:34 (8) 12:53 (5) 15:51 (5) 28:46 (10) ---- ---- ----
— - - 10:09:24
14 Stager Laura O-Rec disq - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
13 Killebrew Tammy O-Rec disq - - - - - - -
24 Titovitch Egor OM1944 dnf 11:24:50 (6) 11:41:52 (6) 12:04:44 (6) 12:13:36 (5) 12:21:49 (5) 12:24:.03 (4) 12:25:23 (3) 12:32:11 (3)
12:56 (6) 17.02 (6) 22:52 (7) 0852 (1) 0813 (1) 02:14 (1) 01:20 (1) 06:48 (3)
---- —--- ---- 11:11:54
40 Madeley Catharine OF45+ dnf 10:56:49 (9) - 12:26:22 12:49:32 13:06:13 13:14:45 13:19:02 -
41:48 (9) 23:10 (6) 16141 (4) 0832 (7) 0417 (5)
- ---- ---- 10:15:01
50 Farag Amanda O-Rec disq - - - - - - -
51 Mead Patrick O-Rec disq - - - - - - -
55 Polega Josh O-Rec disq --- - - - - - -
White  (2700m, 50m)
1-101 2-102 3-103 4-104 5-105 6-106 7-107 8-108 9-109 10-110
11-111 12-112 13-100 F
1 28 Mazzarese Aiden WM-13  37:53 10:13:25 (1) 10:14:49 (1) 10:16:07 (1) 10:18:23 (1) 10:22:17 (1) 10:26:00 (1) 10:29:38 (1) 10:32:51 (1) 10:35:49 (1) 10:37:41 (1)
01:46 (1) 01:24 (1) 01:18 (1) 0216 (1) 0354 (2) 0343 (2) 03:38 (2) 0313 (2) 02:58 (1) 0L:52 (1)
10:41:07 (2) 10:44:19 (2) 10:47:44 (2) 10:49:32 (2)
03:26 (2) 03:12 (2) 03:25 (2) 01:48 (2)
2 25 Melendez Valentina ~ W-Rec 96:36 10:15:53 (3) 10:19:21 (3) 10:22:25 (3) 10:26:35 (3) 10:33:03 (3) 10:39:01 (3) 10:46:11 (5) 10:56:06 (3) 11:02:41 (5) 11:05:52 (3)
06:50 (3) 03:28 (4) 03:04 (5) 04:10 (3) 06:28 (6) 05:58 (3) 07:10 (6) 09:55 (4) 06:35 (6) 03:11 (3)
11:20:43 (5) 11:31:11 (3) 11:41:27 (3) 11:45:39 (3)
14:51 (5) 10:28 (4) 10:16 (5) 04:12 (6)
3 56 Ustymenko Myla W-Rec  96:41 10:16:03 (4) 10:19:55 (5) 10:22:28 (4) 10:26:58 (4) 10:33:16 (4) 10:39:33 (4) 10:46:00 (3) 10:56:43 (4) 11:02:29 (3) 11:06:03 (4)
07:02 (4) 03:52 (6) 02:33 (4) 04:30 (6) 06:18 (5) 06:17 (5) 06:27 (4) 10:43 (5) 05:46 (5) 03:34 (5)
11:20:35 (3) 11:31:28 (5) 11:41:32 (4) 11:45:42 (4)
14:32 (3) 10:53 (6)  10:04 (4) 0410 (5)
4 57 Ustymenko Sophia W-Rec  96:46 10:15:57 (5) 10:19:28 (4) 10:22:32 (5) 10:26:56 (5) 10:33:13 (5) 10:39:29 (5) 10:45:57 (4) 10:56:41 (5) 11:02:26 (4) 11:05:59 (5)
07:03 (5) 03:31 (5) 03:04 (5) 04:24 (5) 06:17 (4) 06:16 (4) 06:28 (5) 10:44 (6) 05:45 (4) 03:33 (4)
11:20:33 (4) 11:31:19 (4) 11:41:35 (5) 11:45:40 (5)
14:34 (4) 10:46 (5) 10:16 (5) 04:05 (4)
Greavu Darius WM-13  35:32 10:29:17 (2) 10:31:38 (2) 10:32:56 (2) 10:35:14 (2) 10:38:41 (2) 10:42:21 (2) 10:45:39 (2) 10:48:50 (2) 10:52:07 (2) 10:53:59 (2)
02:32 (2) 02:21 (2) 01:18 (1) 02:18 (2) 03:27 (1) 03:40 (1) 03:18 (1) 03:11 (1) 03:17 (2) 01:52 (1)
10:56:05 (1) 10:58:06 (1) 11:00:49 (1) 11:02:17 (1)
02:06 (1) 02:01 (1) 02:43 (1) 01:28 (1)
35 Browne Catherine W-Rec disq - - - - - - -
27 Evans Storey W-Rec disq - - - - - - -
26 Bluestein Olivia W-Rec dnf - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
52 Saba Jack W-Rec mp 09:47:32 (6) 09:50:04 (6) 09:52:23 (6) 09:56:34 (6) 10:01:58 (6) 10:09:11 (6) 10:14:14 (6) 10:18:47 (6) 10:23:57 (6)
587:32 (6) 02:32 (3) 02:19 (3) 04:11 (4) 05:24 (3) 07:13 (6) 05:03 (3) 04:33 (3) 05:10 (3)
10:29:31 10:37:32 10:46:38 10:49:47
08:01 (3) 09:06 (3) 03:09 (3)
Yellow (3800m, 70m)
1-138 2-113 3-114 4-115 5-104 6-116 7-117 8-118 9-107 10-119
11-109 12-110 13-111 14-120 15-100 F
1. 22 Titovitch Anastasia YF-15 50:35 10:20:28 (1) 10:22:23 (1) 10:28:10 (1) 10:30:19 (1) 10:33:46 (1) 10:36:48 (1) 10:40:23 (1) 10:43:38 (1) 10:46:50 (1) 10:51:20 (1)
04:18 (1) 0155 (1) 05147 (7) 02:09 (1) 0327 (1) 0302 (1) 0335 (1) 0315 (1) 0312 (1) 04:30 (1)
10:55:33 (1) 10:57:22 (1) 10:59:43 (1) 11:04:15 (1) 11:05:44 (1) 11:06:45 (1)
04:13 (1) 01:49 (1) 02:21 (1) 04:32 (1) 01:29 (1) 01:01 (1)
2. 30 Rebguns Maxim Y-Rec 73:16 10:08:31 (2) 10:11:46 (3) 10:19:10 (3) 10:22:46 (2) 10:29:10 (2) 10:33:45 (2) 10:38:40 (2) 10:43:46 (2) 10:47:35 (2) 10:55:45 (2)
05:11 (2) 03:15 (4) 07:24 (10) 03:36 (3) 06:24 (3) 04:35 (4) 04:55 (3) 05:06 (4) 03:49 (2) 08:10 (3)
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